
 

  

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

disabled 
Providing 
Independence 
and choice 

.... 

Dr Gregory 
Burke 

While Gregory was at University he set 
up a company called DisabledGo. 
DisabledGo is now called AccessAble. 

AccessAble is an organisation that 
checks whether places are accessible 
for disabled people. 

Accessible means whether 
somewhere is easy to get to and use 
for all people. 

Gregory is also a barrister at a law 
company called 7 Bedford Row. 

A barrister is a kind of lawyer who 
speaks in court. 

He works mainly on employment 
cases and cases where someone has 
been unfairly treated because of their 
background. 



 

 

  

 
  

 
  

 

  

Gregory is also in charge of making 
sure 7 Bedford Row is accessible for 
everyone. 

Living with a disability has helped him 
to provide lots of support to 
organisations who want to include 
disabled people more. 

Website: 
www.AccessAble.co.uk 

Twitter: 
www.twitter.com/jjgburke 

LinkedIn: 
www.linkedin.com/in/gregory-
burke-3598833/ 
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